
Festival de Suisse 2023 - TH5 P2

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 LTEIJQZ

  2 JQ+ASOGC LITEZ H 8   48

  3 -ABEFTSN JACOS  7G   40   88

  4 B+ATEIRF FASSENT K 5   40  128

  5 SL?SENO BÊTIFIERA  9E   70  198

  6 QASXEAY SOLEN(T)S N 9   81  279

  7 AQY+V?TA SEXÂT 10D   71  350

  8 V+VEOODP TAQ(I)YAS 15H   96  446

  9 OVV+IREO DOPEZ 12D   34  480

 10 OOR+PEAE VIVE 13A   23  503

 11 EOO+ULNE PAVER A11   33  536

 12 EELO+UBN NOUA M12   15  551

 13 N+RGRIIU ÉBOULE 14C   23  574

 14 IU+LKOML GARNIR  6J   20  594

 15 LLMOU+NW KIR L 4   29  623

 16 LLMNO+AR WU B10   35  658

 17 LNR+DEGE MORAL O 4   24  682

 18 DELNR+NM GEL  8F   28  710

 19 LMNNR+IU DEY L13   19  729

 20 LNRU+DST NIM O10   16  745

 21 DLNR+UII RUTS 15A   19  764

 22 -THLEHDN UNIRAI M 5   16  780

 23 -MNHTAEE DÉJETA G 5   14  794

 24 AN+CHLRU THÈME H 1   36  830

LUNCHERA  3C   86  916




